
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Score Home Team Score
Saturday 2/17/2018 1:00 PM Field 3 Gamerz 12 Ohana H.E.A.T. 7
Tuesday 2/20/2018 5:00 PM Field 2 Gamerz 12 Black Mambas 7
Saturday 2/24/2018 1:00 PM CVC East Pink Crush 5 Gamerz 9
Monday 3/19/2018 7:00 PM Field 3 Gamerz 8 WolfPack 4
Saturday 3/3/2018 5:00 PM Field 3 Gamerz 6 Lady Bandits 2
Thursday  3/8/2018 7:00 PM Field 3 Gamerz 4 Turf Queens 0
Tuesday 3/13/2018 7:00 PM Field 2 Shockwave 2 Gamerz 3
Sunday 4/8/2018 1:00 PM CVC East Queen Bees 2 Gamerz 6
Wednesday 3/21/2018 7:00 PM Field 3 BV Storm 2 Gamerz 4
Saturday 3/24/2018 1:00 PM CVC East Gamerz 5 Magic 6
Wednesday 4/4/2018 5:00 PM Field 2 Ohana H.E.A.T. 0 Gamerz 2
Saturday 4/7/2018 11:00 AM CVC East BV Athletics 1 Gamerz 3
Wednesday 4/11/2018 7:00 PM Field 3 Mini Heavy Hitters 3 Gamerz 8
Monday 4/16/2018 5:00 PM Field 2 Gamerz 11 Lady Legends 1
Thursday  4/19/2018 7:00 PM Field 2 Rebel Wings 6 Gamerz 12
Saturday 4/21/2018 3:00 PM Field 3 Gamerz 5 Magic 3
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